

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15315/2008

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLA NAGAR SERVICE STATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/12/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the first week of February, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master